
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

2 

7 

19 

1 

22 

13 

21 

14 

15 

6 

11 

5 

111 

18 

9 

Name 

Luka GLAZER 

Tom A. GRUENFELD 

Nik ŠTEFANČIČ 

Urban JELOVČAN 

Bojan ŠEME 

Sandi JERAM 

Matej IVANUŠA 

Jovan PERUŠEVIĆ 

Rok CERAR 

Viktor TURINA 

Domen SVET 

Ozren VITEZICA 

Mihajlo MILENKOVIĆ 

Dejan ROBIDA 

Ivan GUSTIN 

Jaka MARINŠEK 

Nat 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

MNE 

SVN 

HRV 

SVN 

HRV 

SRB 

SVN 

HRV 

SVN 

Team 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

ASK Gaga Avala 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Vehicle 

BOVI/TECA Twingo Cup 

TECA/BOVI Twingo Cup 

ARCADIA Twingo Cup 

Goštišče  BARBARA Twingo Cup 

ŠEME Twingo Cup 

METAL PROFIL Twingo Cup 

ALOKES Twingo Cup 

Renault Twingo 

WURTH Twingo Cup 

WURTH Twingo Cup 

NANKANG Twingo Cup 

RAVENOL Twingo Cup 

GLASO Twingo Cup 

ROBIDA Twingo Cup 

ZUPO Twingo Cup 

DEGRE Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

2:00.938 

2:01.212 

2:01.337 

2:01.611 

2:01.996 

2:02.136 

2:02.153 

2:02.165 

2:02.794 

2:02.914 

2:02.943 

2:03.159 

2:03.301 

2:03.934 

2:05.441 

Diff 

0.274 

0.399 

0.673 

1.058 

1.198 

1.215 

1.227 

1.856 

1.976 

2.005 

2.221 

2.363 

2.996 

4.503 

Class 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

TWC 4 - Twingo Cup 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26.7.2020. 10:15:22 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Goran Vujisić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
26.07.2020. 

2. QP - TWC 4 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.7.2020. 09:45 


